
Great Lakes Bay Manufacturers Association

THE VOICE OF MANUFACTURING
H E L P I N G  M A N U F A C T U R E R S  S U C C E E D  S I N C E  1 9 1 2

MEMBERSHIP
LEVELS

A MANUFACTURER WITH FEWER THAN 149 EMPLOYEES

A MANUFACTURER WITH MORE THAN 150 EMPLOYEES

ASSOCIATE (includes non-manufacturing entities 
and educational facilities) 

MFG CHAMPION (supporters ofthe GLBMA with 
benefits. Call us for more details)

GET INVOLVED!
There are so many ways to get involved in our 

manufacturing community.
Drop us a line to find out about events, volunteer 

opportunities and networking!

glbma.org

7400 Bay Road, CCB313E
Universtiy Center, MI 48710

989-964-2881

HOW TO JOIN

Lorem ipsumLorem ipsum
Lorem ipsum

MISSION

VISION

The GLBMA is the regional voice for 
manufacturing, providing members 
with access to best pratices, talent 
pipeline development, and 
educational & networking 
opportunites

A highly engaged and growing 
membership association recog-
nized for enhancing the visibilty and 
economic vitality of manufacturing 
in our region.



BOARD MEMBERS

SUPPORTERS

Jim Terry - President 
P.F. Markey Inc.
jimterry@pfmarkey.com

Amy Buben - Treasurer
Yeo and Yeo CPAs
amybub@yeoandyeo.com

Andy Stewart – Vice President
Nexteer Automotive
andy.stewart@nexteer.com 

Chris Rishko
Michigan Works! Great Lakes Bay Region
chrisr@michiganworks.com

Jill Palm Lynch
Duro-Last Roofing, Inc.
jlynch@duro-last.com

Kevin Kennett
Case Systems/BOSTONtec
kevin.kennett@casesystems.com

Nick Hammond
Fullerton Tool
nhammond@fullertontool.com

Jennifer Geno
Saginaw Intermediate School District
jgeno@sisd.cc

Justin Lipscomb
Moltus Building Group
justin@moltusbuild.com

Brian Kennedy
Ingersoll CM Systems LLC
brian.kennedy@ingersollusa.com

Paul Aultman - President Emeritus
Vantage Plastics
paul.aultman@vantageplastics.com

Jeremy Bockelman – Executive Director
SVSU - College of Business/MMTC – CCB313D
jebockel@svsu.edu

Tanya Blehm, Secretary/Manager
SVSU - College of Business/MMTC – CCB313E
tlblehm@svsu.edu                       

Great Lakes Bay Manufacturers Association

GLBMA BENEFITS

Access to a network of regional 
manufacturers that participate in open 
exchange of ideas

SAVE THE DATE

Exchange best practices with non-manu-
facturing industries.  As well as plant tours 
and best practice training 

Access to training and tools for continuous 
improvement  including demographic, 
community and area wage/salary 
information - upon request 

Events with industry speakers and
partnerships with other state
manufacturing associations  

GLBMA scholarship program for members 
and their families

Online directory listing, industry news 
updates, annual fundraising and social 
events throughout the year


